May 25 2024 (22:58) India Rail Info 1

Prerna Express (PT)/22138 - SF - CR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
1h 44m - 100 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ADI |Ahmedabad Junction 18:30 (N 0 62 |52 [WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 19:14 19:16 2m (1 |1 46 |66 |37 |WR
3 ANND [Anand Junction 19:33 19:35 2m |4 |1 65 55 (40 |WR
4 |BRC |Vadodara junction 20:14 20:19 5m |1 |1 100 |78 |36 |WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 21:13 21:15 2m (4 |1 171 |51 WR
6 ST Surat 22:25 22:30 5m |2 |1 230 |74 |59 |WR
7 NDB  |Nandurbar 00:40 00:50 10m (2 |2 391 |71 [203 |WR
8 DDE  |Dondaicha 01:19 01:21 2m |2 |2 425 |67 |163 |WR
9 L Jalgaon junction 03:05 03:10 5m |3 |2 541 |48 |209 |CR
10 |[BSL Bhusaval Junction 03:40 03:45 5m |5 |2 565 |57 |205 [CR
11 |MKU |Malkapur 04:38 04:40 2m (2 |2 615 |81 (248 |CR
12 |SEG  [Shegaon 05:19 05:20 m (2 |2 667 |56 (276 |CR
13 |AK Akola Junction 06:00 06:05 5m (2 |2 704 |46 |598 |CR
14 |BD Badnera Junction 07:47 07:50 3m (2 |2 783 |91 |301 [CR

(Amravati)
15 |WR Wardha Junction 08:53 08:55 2m |1 |2 878 |53 (247 |CR
16 |NGP |Nagpur junction 10:25 4 |2 957 |- 309 |CR

May 25 2024 (22:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



